1. Spieltag

08.09.

2. Spieltag

15.09.
15.09.
15.09.
22.09.

3. Spieltag

22.09.
29.09.
29.09.
29.09.

4. Spieltag

13.10.
13.10.
13.10.
13.10.

5. Spieltag

27.10.
27.10.
27.10.
27.10.

6. Spieltag

10.11.
10.11.
10.11.
10.11.

7. Spieltag

24.11.
24.11.
24.11.
24.11.

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00
08:30

13:00
08:30
09:00
09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00
08:30

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00
08:30

Bezirksliga Damen

KSV Engelsdorf

SK Marktanstadt
Hohnstadter SV I
KSV 51 Bennewitz Il

SV Espenhain

KSV Rotation Trebsen
Nerchauer SV

SV Seelingstadt

Hohnstadter SV I
SV Seelingstadt
KSV Engelsdorf
SK Marktanstadt

SV Espenhain

KSV Rotation Trebsen
KSV 51 Bennewitz Il
Nerchauer SV

KSV Engelsdorf
Hohnstadter SV Il
Nerchauer SV
SV Seelingstadt

Hohnstadter SV I
KSV Rotation Trebsen
SK Marktanstadt

KSV 51 Bennewitz Il

KSV Engelsdorf
Nerchauer SV
SV Espenhain
SV Seelingstadt

8. Spieltag

- SV Seelingstadt

- SV Espenhain

- Nerchauer SV

- KSV Rotation Trebsen

9. Spieltag

- Hohnstadter SV I

- SK Marktanstadt

- KSV Engelsdorf

- KSV 51 Bennewitz Il

10. Spieltag

- KSV Rotation Trebsen
- Nerchauer SV

- SV Espenhain

- KSV 51 Bennewitz Il

11. Spieltag

- SV Seelingstadt
- KSV Engelsdorf
- Hohnstadter SV I
- SK Marktanstadt

12. Spieltag

- KSV 51 Bennewitz Il

- SK Marktanstadt

- SV Espenhain

- KSV Rotation Trebsen

13. Spieltag

- SV Seelingstadt
- Nerchauer SV
- KSV Engelsdorf
- SV Espenhain

14. Spieltag

- Hohnstadter SV I

- KSV 51 Bennewitz Il

- KSV Rotation Trebsen
- SK Marktanstadt

01.12.

14.12.

12.01.
12.01.
12.01.
19.01.

26.01.
26.01.
26.01.
26.01.

02.02.
09.02.
09.02.
09.02.

23.02.

02.03.
09.03.
09.03.
09.03.

08:30
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

08:30
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00



