Bezirksliga Damen

1. Spieltag			8. Spieltag		
08.09.	09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00	KSV Engelsdorf SK Marktanstädt Hohnstädter SV II KSV 51 Bennewitz II	SV SeelingstädtSV EspenhainNerchauer SVKSV Rotation Trebsen	01.12.	08:30 09:00 09:00 09:00
2. Spieltag			9. Spieltag		
15.09. 15.09. 15.09. 22.09.	09:00 09:00 09:00 08:30	SV Espenhain KSV Rotation Trebsen Nerchauer SV SV Seelingstädt	Hohnstädter SV IISK MarktanstädtKSV EngelsdorfKSV 51 Bennewitz II	14.12.	09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00
3. Spieltag			10. Spieltag		
22.09. 29.09. 29.09. 29.09.	13:00 08:30 09:00 09:00	Hohnstädter SV II SV Seelingstädt KSV Engelsdorf SK Marktanstädt	KSV Rotation TrebsenNerchauer SVSV EspenhainKSV 51 Bennewitz II	12.01. 12.01. 12.01. 19.01.	09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00
4. Spieltag			11. Spieltag		
13.10. 13.10. 13.10. 13.10.	09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00	SV Espenhain KSV Rotation Trebsen KSV 51 Bennewitz II Nerchauer SV	SV SeelingstädtKSV EngelsdorfHohnstädter SV IISK Marktanstädt	26.01. 26.01. 26.01. 26.01.	13:00 09:00 09:00 09:00
5. Spieltag			12. Spieltag		
27.10. 27.10. 27.10. 27.10.	09:00 09:00 09:00 08:30	KSV Engelsdorf Hohnstädter SV II Nerchauer SV SV Seelingstädt	KSV 51 Bennewitz IISK MarktanstädtSV EspenhainKSV Rotation Trebsen	02.02. 09.02. 09.02. 09.02.	09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00
6. Spieltag			13. Spieltag		
10.11. 10.11. 10.11. 10.11.	09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00	Hohnstädter SV II KSV Rotation Trebsen SK Marktanstädt KSV 51 Bennewitz II	SV SeelingstädtNerchauer SVKSV EngelsdorfSV Espenhain	23.02.	08:30 09:00 09:00 09:00
7. Spieltag			14. Spieltag		
24.11. 24.11. 24.11. 24.11.	09:00 09:00 09:00 08:30	KSV Engelsdorf Nerchauer SV SV Espenhain SV Seelingstädt	Hohnstädter SV IIKSV 51 Bennewitz IIKSV Rotation TrebsenSK Marktanstädt	02.03. 09.03. 09.03. 09.03.	09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00